Power Distribution
& Specialty Solutions
AC
Remote/Local Power Management System
2
1900 West College Avenue, State College, PA 16801 • 814-272-SPMS • sales@specpower.com
Remote/Local Power Management System
The AC SMARTStart® is a multifunctional AC power

ns
7608 A D 20 12 S N T E
Part Number Configuration
AC SMARTStart®
Voltage Design
A = AC
 D = NEMA
 E = Global
 L = NEMA 5-20P fixed cord-set
Amperage
20 for NEMA
16 for Global
Voltage
12 = 120 VAC for NEMA
24 = 230 VAC for Global
Inputs
S = 1 input, 1x8 configuration
Communications
Options
N = Telnet
Transient Protection
Options
T = Circuit protection
(includes TMOV)
Emergency Power Off
(EPO) option - add E
to the end of the part
number
Part Number Voltage Input Input
Connection
Output
Connection
Configuration Communication
7608AD2012S 120VAC/47-63Hz IEC C20 NEMA 5-20R Single Input Serial RS232
7608AL2012S 120VAC/47-63Hz NEMA 5-20P on 10’ cord NEMA 5-20R Single Input Serial RS232
7608AE1624S 230VAC/47-63Hz IEC C20 IEC C13 Single Input Serial RS232
7608AD2012SN 120VAC/47-63Hz IEC C20 NEMA 5-20R Single Input Serial RS232 & Web/Telnet
7608AL2012SN 120VAC/47-63Hz NEMA 5-20P on 10’ cord NEMA 5-20R Single Input Serial RS232 & Web/Telnet
7608AE1624SN 230VAC/47-63Hz IEC C20 IEC C13 Single Input Serial RS232 & Web/Telnet
Ordering Information
(15 Amp also available)
6
1900 West College Avenue, State College, PA 16801 • 814-272-SPMS • sales@specpower.com
Mechanical Specifications
Sp
ec
ia
lty
 A
C
 P
ow
er
 S
ol
ut
io
ns
Top View:
Front View:
Back View:
Output Indicator LEDs
Breaker Off/On Start Power Button
Communications
Switch
Web/Telnet
RJ-45
PDA RS-232C
DCE
Computer RS-232C